int. GP Vienna UCI IM1
October 3rd 2013

Omnium
# Bib Code Name Nation  Club Points 1234586
Juniors Men
1 87 CZE19960519  HELIS Ludék CZE SKC TUFO Prostejov 6 411
2 94 AUT19961223  RITZINGER Felix AUT SU Sportunion MTB Wien 10 5 2 3
3 88 CZE19970219  JANOSEK Jiri CZE ASO Dukla Brno 12 1.4 7
4 98 ITA19960124 CAGOL Matteo ITA ANAUNE CICLISMO 14 3 7 4
5 91 SVK19950911 HOLOMEK Milan SVK CK Dukla Bratislava 16 9 5 2
6 89 CZE19971201  CHYTIL Daniel CZE SKC TUFO Prostejov 17 8 3 6
7 99 CZE19970825 SEVCIK Jan CZE TJ Lokomotiva Beroun 18 2115
8 92 SVK19961022 STRMISKA Andrej SVK SLOVAKIA 25 7 612
9 85 HUN1996082 KISZLER Daniel HUN Hungary 26 6 9 11
10 90 CZE19971015 STRUPEK Matyas CZE SKC TUFO Prostejov 29 1010 9
11 84 HUN1996092 FILUTAS Viktor HUN HUNGARY 31 13 8 10
12 97 AUT19960427 KRAMER Lukas AUT RLM Wien 33 1213 8

UCI Commissaire: A. GENSHEIMER (GER)

Timing & Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

www.pflanzl.info

03.10.2013, 17:57



int. GP Vienna UCI IM1

October 3rd 2013

Results
Elimination Race Juniors Men 4500 m - 6:59.011 - 38.66 km/h
# Bib Code Name Nation Club Laps
1 87 CZE19960519  HELIS Ludék CZE SKC TUFO Prostejov 22
2. 91 SVK19950911 HOLOMEK Milan SVK CK Dukla Bratislava 22
3. 94 AUT19961223 RITZINGER Felix AUT SU Sportunion MTB Wien 20
4. 98 ITA19960124 CAGOL Matteo ITA ANAUNE CICLISMO 18
5. 99 CZE19970825 SEVCIK Jan CZE TJ Lokomotiva Beroun 16
6. 89 CZE19971201 CHYTIL Daniel CZE SKC TUFO Prostejov 14
7. 88 CZE19970219  JANOSEK Jiri CZE ASO Dukla Brno 12
8. 97 AUT19960427 KRAMER Lukas AUT RLM Wien 10
9. 90 CZE19971015 STRUPEK Matyas CZE SKC TUFO Prostejov 8
10. 84 HUN1996092 FILUTAS Viktor HUN HUNGARY 6
11. 85 HUN1996082 KISZLER Daniel HUN Hungary 4
12. 92 SVK19961022 STRMISKA Andrej SVK SLOVAKIA 2
DNS 95 AUT19961107 FUHRER Alexander AUT RLM Wien

UCI Commissaire: A. GENSHEIMER (GER)

Timing & Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

www.pflanzl.info

03.10.2013, 17:54



int. GP Vienna UCI IM1
October 3rd 2013

Results

Points Race Juniors Men (15km, 6 Sprints)

# Bib
1 87
28 94
3. 89
4. 88
5. 91
6. 92
7. 98
8. 84
9. 85
10. 90
1. 99
128 95
13. 97

Code

CZE19960519

AUT19961223

CZE19971201

CZE19970219

SVK19950911

SVK19961022

ITA19960124

HUN1996092

HUN1996082

CZE19971015

CZE19970825

AUT19961107

AUT19960427

Name

HELIS Ludék
RITZINGER Felix
CHYTIL Daniel
JANOSEK Jiri
HOLOMEK Milan
STRMISKA Andrej
CAGOL Matteo
FILUTAS Viktor
KISZLER Daniel
STRUPEK Matyas
SEVCIK Jan
FUHRER Alexander

KRAMER Lukas

UCI Commissaire: A. GENSHEIMER (GER)

Timing & Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

Nation

CZE

AUT

CZE

CZE

SVK

SVK

ITA

HUN

HUN

CZE

CZE

AUT

AUT

Club

SKC TUFO Prostejov

SU Sportunion MTB Wien

SKC TUFO Prostejov
ASO Dukla Brno

CK Dukla Bratislava
SLOVAKIA
ANAUNE CICLISMO
HUNGARY

Hungary

SKC TUFO Prostejov

TJ Lokomotiva Beroun

RLM Wien

RLM Wien

15000 m - 20:18.564 - 44.31 km/h

Points

36

30

1

11

-17

-18

Finish

Laps
+1

+1

www.pflanzl.info
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int. GP Vienna UCI IM1
October 3rd 2013

Results
Flying Lap Juniors Men - Final
# Bib Code Name Nation  Club 100m 200m Speed
1 88 CZE19970219 JANOSEK Jiri CZE ASO Dukla Brno 2.705 13.359 53.90
2. 99 CZE19970825 SEVCIK Jan TJ Lokomotiva Beroun 2.839 14.274 50.44
3. 98 ITA19960124 CAGOL Matteo ITA ANAUNE CICLISMO 2.849 14.426 49.91
4. 87 CZE19960519 HELIS Ludék CZE SKC TUFO Prostejov 2.873 14.455 49.81
5. 94 AUT19961223 RITZINGER Felix AUT SU Sportunion MTB Wien 2.875 14.483 49.71
6. 85 HUN1996082 KISZLER Daniel HUN Hungary 2.994 14.875 48.40
7. 92 SVK19961022 STRMISKA Andrej SVK SLOVAKIA 2911 14.995 48.02
8. 89 CZE19971201 CHYTIL Daniel CZE SKC TUFO Prostejov 2.937 15.081 47.74
9. 91  SVK19950911 HOLOMEK Milan SVK CK Dukla Bratislava 2.984 15.258 47.19
10. 90 CZE19971015 STRUPEK Matyas CZE SKC TUFO Prostejov 2.970 15.294 47.08
1. 95 AUT19961107 FUHRER Alexander AUT RLM Wien 3.268 15.716 45.81
12. 97 AUT19960427 KRAMER Lukas AUT RLM Wien 3.210 15.755 45.70
13. 84 HUN1996092 FILUTAS Viktor HUNGARY 3.158 15.909 45.26
86 CZE19960716 HYNEK Matous CZE SKC TUFO Prostejov

UCI Commissaire: A. GENSHEIMER (GER)

Timing & Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

www.pflanzl.info

03.10.2013, 13:06
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